SpeedShine” 2000

» High speed burnisher

« Delivers excellent gloss
performance on a variety
of finished floors.

* Will not crack, dent, rust
or corrode

* Floating handle for
user comfort

SpeedShine” 1700HD

» Heavy-duty floor machine
* Built to last
* Will not crack, dent, rust or corrode

 Adjustable handle for user comfort

SpeedGleam” &
BR2250/2500

« Self propelled or pad assist
high gloss battery burnishers

¢ Dust control featured on all units

*“Floating head” design provides
excellent cleaning performance

* Exclusive ten year warranty

UltraShine”

* High speed dust control burnisher

* Free floating head for even results
on irregular floors

* Easy to burnish hard-to-reach areas
with low profile base

* Adjustable fold-down handle for
user comfort and storage

Available
Jan. 2002

Tynhoon" Series

* Heavy-duty wet/dry vacuums
« Battery and cord models
» Powerful vacuum motors

¢ 15-16 gallon recovery capacitys
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BURNISHER NAME

SpeedGleam™ Plus

SpeedGleam™
BR2500 (w/drive)

BR2250

Pap

20 in.
20in.
20 in.
20 in.

ALL TERRAIN CLEANERS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

'C Specifications are subject to change without notice.

2000
2000
2500
2500

FLOOR MACHINE NAME CLEANING PATH

UltraShine™

SpeedShine™
SpeedShine™
SpeedShine™
SpeedShine™
SpeedShine™
SpeedShine™
SpeedShine™
SpeedShine™
SpeedShine™

2000
1600
1200
1700LS
2000LS
1700HD
2000HD
1700DS
2000DS

20 in.
20 in.
20 in.
20 in.
17 in.
20 in.
17 in.
20 in.
17 in.
20 in.

LS-Low Speed, HD-Heavy Duty, DS-Dual Speed

WET/DRY VAC NAME

Typhoon™
Typhoon™
Typhoon™
Typhoon™
Typhoon™

16B
1610P
1612

EV 1592
EV 1512

CapaciTy

16 gallon

16 gallon

16 gallon

15 gallon

15 gallon

HP Pap DRIVER CONSTRUCTION
3.0 19 in. Polyethylene
3.0 19in. Polyethylene
3.0 19in. Polyethylene
3.0 19in. Polyethylene
RPM HP  Pap DRIVER

2000 15 19in.

2000 15 19in.

1600 15 19in.

1200 15 19in.

175 1.0 16 in.

175 1.0 19in.

175 15 16 in.

175 15 19in.

185/330 1.5 16 in.

185/330 1.5 19in.

WATERLIFT VAC MOTOR STAGES

70 in. .75 hp 8

107 in. 1.6 hp 2

114 in. 1.57 hp 3

92in. 1.3 hp 2

120 in. 1.6 hp 8

Squeegees Kits sold separately on all Typhoon™ Wet/Dry Vacuums.

NOBLES

machines that thirst for dirt™

Nobles e 12875 Ransom Street ® Holland, M| 49424

Phone: 1-800-365-6625 ® Fax: 616-786-2345

Web: www.nobles.com e Email: noblesinfo@tennantco.com

BATTERIES

3-215ah/12v

3-215ah/12v
6-305ah/6v
6-240ah/6v

CONSTRUCTION

Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene

CONSTRUCTION

Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene

Authorized Nobles Representative

RuN TIME

2.5 hrs
3.0 hrs
3.0 hrs
3.5hrs

CorD

75 ft.
75 ft.
75 ft.
75 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.

CoRD

NA/Batt.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
50 ft.
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