

HARD FLOOR CARE

BURNISHERS • FLOOR MACHINES • WET/DRY VACUUMS



SpeedGleam™& BR2250/2500

- Self propelled or pad assist high gloss battery burnishers
- Dust control featured on all units
- "Floating head" design provides excellent cleaning performance
- Exclusive ten year warranty



SpeedShine™ 2000

- High speed burnisher
- Delivers excellent gloss performance on a variety of finished floors.
- Will not crack, dent, rust or corrode
- Floating handle for user comfort



UltraShine™

- High speed dust control burnisher
- Free floating head for even results on irregular floors
- Easy to burnish hard-to-reach areas with low profile base
- Adjustable fold-down handle for user comfort and storage

Available Jan. 2002



SpeedShine™ 1700HD

- Heavy-duty floor machine
- Built to last
- Will not crack, dent, rust or corrode
- Adjustable handle for user comfort



Typhoon™ Series

- Heavy-duty wet/dry vacuums
- Battery and cord models
- Powerful vacuum motors
- 15-16 gallon recovery capacitys



BATTERY BURNISHERS

BURNISHER NAME	PAD	RPM	HP	PAD DRIVER	CONSTRUCTION	BATTERIES	RUN TIME
SpeedGleam [™] Plus	20 in.	2000	3.0	19 in.	Polyethylene	3-215ah/12v	2.5 hrs
SpeedGleam™	20 in.	2000	3.0	19 in.	Polyethylene	3-215ah/12v	3.0 hrs
BR2500 (w/drive)	20 in.	2500	3.0	19 in.	Polyethylene	6-305ah/6v	3.0 hrs
BR2250	20 in.	2500	3.0	19 in.	Polyethylene	6-240ah/6v	3.5 hrs

FLOOR MACHINES

FLOOR MACHINE NAME	CLEANING PATH	RPM	HP	PAD DRIVER	Construction	CORD
UltraShine™	20 in.	2000	1.5	19 in.	Polyethylene	75 ft.
SpeedShine [™] 2000	20 in.	2000	1.5	19 in.	Polyethylene	75 ft.
SpeedShine [™] 1600	20 in.	1600	1.5	19 in.	Polyethylene	75 ft.
SpeedShine [™] 1200	20 in.	1200	1.5	19 in.	Polyethylene	75 ft.
SpeedShine [™] 1700LS	17 in.	175	1.0	16 in.	Polyethylene	50 ft.
SpeedShine [™] 2000LS	20 in.	175	1.0	19 in.	Polyethylene	50 ft.
SpeedShine [™] 1700HD	17 in.	175	1.5	16 in.	Polyethylene	50 ft.
SpeedShine [™] 2000HD	20 in.	175	1.5	19 in.	Polyethylene	50 ft.
SpeedShine [™] 1700DS	17 in.	185/330	1.5	16 in.	Polyethylene	50 ft.
SpeedShine [™] 2000DS	20 in.	185/330	1.5	19 in.	Polyethylene	50 ft.

LS-Low Speed, HD-Heavy Duty, DS-Dual Speed

WET/DRY VACUUMS

WET/DRY VAC NAME	CAPACITY	WATERLIFT	VAC MOTOR	STAGES	Construction	CORD
Typhoon™ 16B	16 gallon	70 in.	.75 hp	3	Polyethylene	NA/Batt.
Typhoon™ 1610P	16 gallon	107 in.	1.6 hp	2	Polyethylene	50 ft.
Typhoon™ 1612	16 gallon	114 in.	1.57 hp	3	Polyethylene	50 ft.
Typhoon™ EV 1592	15 gallon	92 in.	1.3 hp	2	Polyethylene	50 ft.
Typhoon™ EV 1512	15 gallon	120 in.	1.6 hp	3	Polyethylene	50 ft.

Squeegees Kits sold separately on all Typhoon $^{\!\scriptscriptstyle{\mathrm{TV}}}$ Wet/Dry Vacuums.



Nobles • 12875 Ransom Street • Holland, MI 49424 Phone: 1-800-365-6625 • Fax: 616-786-2345 Web: www.nobles.com • Email: noblesinfo@tennantco.com

٨	uthorized	Nobles	Ponrocon	tativo
4	utnorizea	Nobles	Rebresen	Lative